
 

CITY OF TORRINGTON     
October 2021 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 

Monday, October 4 Public Forum – ARP Funds 5:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Public Hearing   
Changes to Parking Ban Ordinance 

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium* 

City Council & WPC Authority *Immed.Following, City Hall Auditorium 

Wednesday, October 6 Parks & Recreation Commission 5:00 p.m., Armory 

Board of Public Safety 6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Thursday, October 7 Economic Development Commission 8:00 a.m., on Zoom 

Cultural Affairs Committee 6:00 p.m., City Hall Room 215 

  
 

Monday, October 11 Veterans Advisory Committee 5:30 p.m., City Hall Room 215 

Tuesday, October 12 Torrington Trails Network 6:00 p.m., City Hall Room 215 

Zoning Board of Appeals 7:00 p.m. City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Wednesday, October 13 Torrington Housing Authority, tentative 12:00 Noon, Main Office, 110 Prospect St. 

Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Thursday, October 14 NHCOG 10:00 a.m., Goshen Office or Zoom 

Conservation Commission 6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 
 
 

Monday, October 18 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 p.m., Senior Center 

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Tuesday, October 19 Board of Finance 5:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium or Zoom 

Wednesday, October 20 
  

TTC, LLC Tax Sale 1:30 p.m.,  City Hall Auditorium 

Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 p.m., Coe Park Civic Center 
 
 

Tuesday, October 26 Voter Registration Session 9:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., Registrar’s Office 

Wednesday, October 27 Torrington Housing Authority, tentative 12:00 Noon, Main Office, 110 Prospect St. 

Thursday, October 28 Litchfield County Dispatch, Board of Directors 7:00 p.m., 111 Water St. 

 


